
LEGEND

Bus Route
Major Cross Road
Bus stop

SALESIAN COLLEGE CHADSTONE
BOSCO CAMPUS

Eden Rise
Village

Monash Fwy

Princes Hwy

Ea
st

lin
k

Ea
st

lin
k

Heatherton Rd

Heatherton Rd

Cl
yd

e 
Rd

N
ar

re
 W

ar
re

n 
- C

ra
nb

ou
rn

e 
Rd

H
al

la
m

 R
d

St
ud

 R
d

Lower Dandenong Rd

Wellington Rd

Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy

S Gippsland H
w

y

Pound Rd

Dandenong Rd

NARRE WARREN
SOUTH

BERWICK
NARRE WARREN

HALLAM

EUMEMMERRING

ENDEAVOUR
HILLS

DOVETON

DANDENONG

ROWVILLE
CLAYTON

SPRINGVALE

KEYSBOROUGH

NOTTING
HILL

CHADSTONE

ST JUSTIN'S
PARISH P.S

MULGRAVE P.S

SILVERTON P.S

ST GERARD'S P.S

CHALCOT LODGE P.S

ST PAUL APOSTLE
SOUTH CATHOLIC P.S

THOMAS
MITCHELL P.S

MARY MACKILLOP P.S

DON BOSCO
CATHOLIC P.S

FLEETWOOD P.S

RIVER GUM P.S

ST KEVIN'S P.S

ST FRANCIS
DE SALES P.S

TRINITY
CATHOLIC P.S

STRATHAIRD P.S
HILLSMEADE P.S

BERWICK CHASE P.S

FOUNTAIN GATE P.S

ST PAUL APOSTLE
NORTH CATHOLIC P.S

ST ELIZABETH’S
PARISH P.S

NARRE WARREN CHARTER BUS
2024 TIMETABLE – AFTERNOON ROUTE



PM
Stop Pick Up Location Time

29 Wellington Rd before Jells Rd @ PTV Stop 3.57 pm

26 Wellington Rd opposite Waverley Park Dve @ PTV Stop 3.58 pm

28 Wellington Rd before Jacksons Rd @ PTV Stop 3.59 pm

27 Haverbrack Dve & Wellington Rd @ PTV Stop 4.00 pm

26 Haverbrack Dve opposite Gladeswood Drv @ PTV Stop 4.02 pm

25 Haverbrack Dve opposite Jolimont Ave @ PTV Stop 4.03 pm

24 Police Rd opposite Blaxland Dve (West) @ PTV Stop 4.04 pm

23 Gladstone Rd Past Outlook Dve @ PTV Stop 4.06 pm

22 Gladstone Rd & Rhoden Ct @ PTV Stop 4.08 pm

21 Heatherton Rd & Fisher Cres @ PTV Stop 4.10 pm

20 Heatherton Rd past Grove End Rd @ PTV Stop 4.15 pm

19 Endeavour Hills Shopping Centre 4.19 pm

18 Thomas Mitchell Dve & John Fawkner Dve 4.25 pm

18A Thomas Mitchell Dve & Singleton Dve @ PTV Stop 4.26 pm

17 Thomas Mitchell Dve before Cunningham Dr 4.26 pm

16 Thomas Mitchell Dve & Barnsley Dve 4.26 pm

15 Ernst Wanke Rd & Narre Warren North Rd @ PTV Stop 4.32 pm

14 Ernst Wanke Rd before Foxborough Glade @ PTV Stop 4.34 pm

14 Ernst Wanke Rd opposite Honeyeater Gve 4.36 pm

13 Saffron Dve opposite Nettle Dve 4.40 pm

12 Keppel Dve & Hinrichsen Dve @ PTV Stop 4.45 pm

12 Hallam Rd & Pound Rd @ PTV Stop 4.50 pm

11 Hallam Rd & Edeys Run @ PTV Stop 4.52 pm

10 Central Rd & Bateman Gve 4.56 pm

9 Hutchinson Dve before Lynbrook Blvd 5.00 pm

8 Lynbrook Blvd before Sth Gippsland Hwy @ PTV Stop 5.02 pm

7 Lynbrook Blvd opposite Towerhill Blvd 5.04 pm

6 Ormond Rd over Hallam Rd @ PTV Stop 5.05 pm

6 Ormond Rd past Amberley Park Dve @ PTV Stop 5.08 pm

5 Ormond Rd & Scarborough Dve @ PTV Stop 5.09 pm

4 Ormond Rd past Abbey Rd @ PTV Stop 5.11 pm

4 Littlecroft Ave opposite The Strand @ PTV Stop 5.13 pm

2A William Thwaites Blvd & Alisma Blvd 5.17 pm

3 Glasscocks Rd opposite Wheelers Park Rd 5.19 pm

2 Clyde Rd & Moondara Dr @ PTV Stop 5.21 pm

1 Clyde Rd & Grieves Rd @ PTV Stop 5.22 pm

NARRE WARREN CHARTER BUS
2024 TIMETABLE – AFTERNOON ROUTE

Depart Salesian College        3.40 pm Sharp (Wednesday only 3.00 pm) 


